
I.D.:	47053267

Pachet	conectica	pentru	realizare	SNS

Data
publicarii

10.06.20 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

1.591,43	RON	-	1.591,43	RON 	 	

Descriere: -	Conector	SC/APC	rapid:	ULTIMODE	FAST-05SC/APC	(Cod:	L5712)	=	10	buc;	9.60	RON	fara
TVA/	buc	-	Splice	mecanic	ULTIMODE	FAST-MS1	(5	buc)	Cod:	L5550	=	6	buc	31.23	RON	fara
TVA/	buc	-	Fibră	optică	autoportantă	OPTIX	AirFlow	S-QOTKSdD	(4x9/125	ITU-T	G.657A2,
deschidere	80m)	(Cod:	L7404)	=	300m;	1.72	RON	fara	TVA/	buc	-	Ancoră	fibră	FTTH	TELENCO
DROP	3-6	mm	(Cod:	E8575)	=	7	buc;	9.52	RON	fara	TVA/	buc	-	Pigtail	fibră	SC/APC
singlemode	ULTIMODE	PG-52S2	(1m,	G.657.A2,	9/125)	(Cod:	L35522)	=	20	buc;	7.02	RON
fara	TVA/	buc	-	Cablu	UTP	Cat6	NETSET	BOX	U/UTP	6	(exterior)	[305m]	(Cod:	E1610_305)	=	1
rola;	550.64	RON	fara	TVA/	buc	-	Soluţie	de	curăţare	fibre	optice	IPA,	puritate	>99,8%	(Cod:
L5915)	=	1buc.	34.37	RON	fara	TVA/	buc


